02/12/2025, 14:43

M| Gmail

Re: new order
1 message

Eng. Jamil Nouzha <lemix6@gmail.com>
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear friend
Thanks a lot for your support
For sure this foc will help us thanks a lot

BEST REGARDS

Eng. JAMIL NOUZHA

LEMIX Co. Ltd.

Al-Berih; Silwadi Bldg. F2/5
Palestine

Tel. +972 2 2404882

Fax. +972 2 2403883
Mobile +972 599 427209

Gmail - Re: new order

Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

2 December 2025 at 14:15

On Tue, 2 Dec 2025 at 1:28 PM Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good morning,

Thank you for your payment.

We have a promotion on at the moment where you could receive free EyeMax. Your order was placed

with us before we knew about the promotion.

Ryan has agreed that you qualify for the following:

1114005 - 5 free boxes, 1114006 - 2 free boxes and 1114007 - 5 free boxes.

| await your reply to see if you accept the free items.

Many thanks.
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1848966292338088918%7Cmsg-f:1850406266235141... 1/4


mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio
http://www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd

02/12/2025, 14:43 Gmail - Re: new order

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted
to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Thu, 27 Nov 2025 at 12:55, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon Jamil,

Thank you for your email.
Payments can take a day or two to arrive in our account. | will check again tomorrow.
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Wed, 26 Nov 2025 at 18:21, Eng. Jamil Nouzha <lemix6@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear friend,
Please find the attached swift for our last order

BEST REGARDS

Eng. JAMIL NOUZHA
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LEMIX Co. Ltd.

Al-Berih; Silwadi Bldg. F2/5
Palestine

Tel. +972 2 2404882

Fax. +972 2 2403883
Mobile +972 599 427209

Gmail - Re: new order

On Mon, 17 Nov 2025 at 12:25, Kate Giriffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1848966292338088918%7Cmsg-f:1850406266235141...

Good morning Jamil,

Thank you for your order.

Please could | let you know that Zoey no longer processes orders, she has a different role, but

all of the office team can access emails sent to orders@viamed.co.uk

Please see proforma invoice, valid for 30 days. These items are in stock currently.

You will see the prices are as follows:

EyeMax 2 neonatal phototherapy mask range is $50.80 each pack.
NeoMask phototherapy eye Mask range is $36 each pack.

| have used the addresses as follows, and EXW

Delivery Address

Ben Gurion Airport
FAO LEMIX Co Ltd
Tel Aviv

7015001

Israel

Many thanks.
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Meet us at MEDICA 2025:
17th — 20th November, DUusseldorf
UK Pavilion — Hall 16, Stand H03-1

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Invoice Address

LEMIX Co Ltd

Al-Berih Silwadi Bldg. F2/5
Nablus St

Al-Bireh

Palestine

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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02/12/2025, 14:43 Gmail - Re: new order

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Sun, 16 Nov 2025 at 16:47, Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Eng. Jamil Nouzha <lemix6@gmail.com>
Date: Sat, 15 Nov 2025 at 12:42

Subject: new order

To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Zoey
Please accept our attached new order.

BEST REGARDS

Eng. JAMIL NOUZHA

LEMIX Co. Ltd.

Al-Berih; Silwadi Bldg. F2/5
Palestine

Tel. +972 2 2404882

Fax. +972 2 2403883
Mobile +972 599 427209

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1848966292338088918%7Cmsg-f:1850406266235141...  4/4


mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:lemix6@gmail.com
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

